GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (March 31, 2023)

All Weather Track - Fast
3F AF

%Leaps 'n Bounds :38.60 H Olivia's Choice (IRE) :51.00 H
eAssignation :36.00 H Perkins :51.20 H
Forever Lovely :39.00 H Rev Ree :49.60 H
Mr Gig :39.20 H Saxon Saga :52.80 H
Start Them Up :49.80 H
AF Sweet Tessa :50.40 H
***Autism Shine :49.80 H ***Tiger's Arrow :49.00 H
Carmel by the Sea :50.40 H Trolgn Clubhouse 549'60 H
Cute Renegade .52.80 H Undisturbed :49.00 H
eDefensor Fortis :48.20 H
Dr Wysong :49.00 H 5F
***King Adrock :49.80 H eBob's Blue Moon 1:01.00 H
Macho Chrome :51.40 H Bruno B 1:02.60 H
Midnight Metal :49.60 H ***Egon 1:02.20 H

e - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary

All Weather Track - Fast

5F

Finnley's Kitten
Get My Point
Goldensunrise
Hussar's Hope
I'm a Risque Girl
*** Justhappenlikethat
Sonofafinch
***St Helena
Swall

Unbridled Jazz

1:03.80 H
1:04.00 H
1:03.00 H
1:06.20 HG
1:02.20 H
1:03.60 HG
1:01.80 H
1:02.60 H
1:02.00 H
1:06.20 HG

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 4 :36.00 :39.20 :38.20
4 Furlongs 17 :48.20 :52.80 :50.20
5 Furlongs 13 1:01.00 1:06.20 1:03.16



